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STATEMENT OF UNAUDIIED STANDATOTIIE FINANCIAI. BESULTS FOR IHE qUARIER ENDEO :TOIH JUNE, 2O2I

({ in Croresl

S.No Particulars

Quarter ended Year ended
iil!.06.2021 31.03.2021 30.06.2020 31.03.2021

UnrudiEd Audlted
(Refer notc 3)

Unaudited Audited

I

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

t2

Incoma

a) Revenue from Operations

b) Other lncome

Totlllncoma
Eryanr.t
a) Cost of materials consumed

b) Construction expenses

c) Sub.Contractor work bllk
d) Employee beneflts otpense

e) Finance costs

f) Depreclation and amortisation expenses
g) Other expenses

Tdl Erp.n .i
Prdit / (t6.1lioti oprIrt{or' bcforc crorFdolrel lt.mc end ter (1-2}

Exceptional ltems (net)

Prottt/ (tool be{brc t r (:t+al

Tax expense

a) Current tax
b) Deferred tax
Tor.ltlr.rp.n .

Odrcr cdnpreh.nshc lmome / (lcs)
Items that will not be aeclassified to profit or loss

a) Remeasurement ofthe defined benefit plans

b) lncome tax relatingto ftems that will not be reclassified to profit or loss

Items that may be reclassified to profit or loss

a) Exchange differences on translation of foreign operations

Tot l O'|ft.r compi.honrlvr income / {loso)

Totil comp?.h.ilrlvc Incom. ( 7+t)

Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value { 2/- per Share}

Other Equity (excluding Reiraluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance sheet
of the previous year

Earnings Per Share (of { 2/- each) for the period (not annualtsed)

'Ba5ic
- Diluted

1892.63

19.29

2617.V2

21.15

L178.77

32"64

7255.6-t

115.50

1911.92 2638.87 1211./l1 7g7t.t

645.7tl

3L7,t3
585.54

95.2E

103.72

u.74
r18.21

874.57

296.42

1005.58

89.85

tt7.7t
43.31

51.56

407.72

179.59

3s5,50

86.55

115.85

43.50

32.78

2377.87

876.49

2511.49

349.35

4s7.78

L74.O9

185.99

1841.tt1 2i189.00 1222.49 7033.06
70.51 !llr.E7 lt1.0rl 3:38.21

70.51

18.83

1{9.87

(14.ss)

.l8,93

(r1.081

(28.0U

338.21

7.37

59.71
18.83 34.38 (28.011 77.O4

51.58 115.tlg 16.93 2St.t3

(1.50)

0.38

o,13

(s.0s)

(1.63)

(0.27)

(2.m)

0.70

0.05

(12.0s)

0.82

(0.44)

10.s,) (6.95) (r.24) (11.671

50.59 108.54 15.59 249.5

t21.97

0.85
0.85

!2t.97

1.89

1.89

t2L.97

0.28

0.28

12

5747

4.28

Notes:
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Place : Hyderabad
Date:05.08.2O21

The above resutts have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Soard of Direstors of the Company in their respective me€tings held
on August 05, 2021.

The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the Unaudited Standalone financial results for the quarter ended June 30,zOZt.
Theflgure6 for the quarterended March 31,2021 arethe balancingfigures between the audited figures ofthefullfinancial year ended March 31,2021and
the published year to date figures up to the nine months ended December 3I, 2020.

The second wave of the CoVID-19 pandemic affected the operations of the company and its impact on the operations will depend on future developments
whlch remain uncertain-

The Code on Social Security 2020 and The Co<ie on Wages 2019 ("Code"l received the Presidential Assent on September 28,2A2O. The effective date and
related rules of the Code have not been notffied. The impact of the change, if any will be assessed and recognized post notification of the relevant
provisions.
Current tax for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 and year ended March 31, 2021 is after accounting of tax credit of ( 32.03 crores on receipt of intimation
for Assessment year 2018-19 from department.

Previous period's figures have been regrouped wherevet necessary to conform to current p€riod's presentation.
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STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED COilSOLIOATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENOED 3OTH JUNE, 2021

' in crores)

S.No ParticulaB

Quarter ended Year ended
30.06.2021 31.03.2021 30.06.2020 31.03.2021

Umudlted
Audited

(Refer note 4)
Umudited Audited

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

!2

13

lnGoflta

e) ReEnue from Operatbm

b) Otlu lncome

Tot llM
Erpmc
aI Cost ofmaterlals consumed

b, Chenges ln imntories of mrk in progesr

c) Constructbn experEes

d) Sub- Contactor work billt

e) Employee benefits expen*
fl Flnance costs

gl oep.eclation and amortistion eJqen5a6

h) other expenses

Tdtal EJechara

Profrt / {lsc} from oDcrftlonr bcfrro cnprtord llcnr.nd trr (1-2)

E,(cepthnal ltems (mt)
sh.re of Profit / {Loss} of Asschtes

PEft / (fo'sl b.frIc tu. {:r+il+Sl

Tax expere
a) Current tax

b| Defurred tax

Totsll tar arFnac
l'lct Prcft .ft!r tex (6-7,

Ait lh,trbhlot
Shareholden of the compeny

Non{ontrolling interests
Ottcf comprohcmlvc lncorm/ (lcrl
Items thrt will n6t be re€bsslffed to profit or loss

al Remeasurcrent of the defined bemtit plans

b) lncome tax relating to items that wl[ mt br ]echssiffed to profft or loss

Items that may b. relesriffcd to prolit o hss

a) Exch.nSr difiprerrces on transhtion of Soreltn operauons

Totrl O&acompel*nch,! [mmG/ 0o.E]
ToEl comptGhGBlYG ln@m. ( tlol
AttrlbrrtruG to:
ShareholdeB of the Company

Non-Controlling int rerts

Paid up EquityShare Capital {Fre Value ? 2/- per Shae)

Oth.r Equlty {rxcludlru Revafuatbn Rrsrves) as sho$rn in Audit d Bal.me shest ot

the prerdous l€ar
Earnints Per Sharc (ot? 2/- each) br the p.riod (not annuelhed)

- B6ic
- Eriluted

21164,lxt

18.91

2816.60

75,74

1297.@

31.11

7949.42

115.91

208:1,21 2842.34 1326,71 8065,33

658.95

(3.3s1

3'27,64

718,04

99.87

LUr,72

45.91

51.E5

886.41

21,97

302.24

1135.18

95.(}4

722,*
44.53

70.o7

415.98

3.09

188.95

432.47

95.24

L2?.Ot

45.81.

37.05

1476.56

48.90

902.09

3059.81

380.50

479.91

181.25

272.4a

zxr8.6t 2678,24 ,.3/m,51 7691.50

74.53 164,06 {11.901 373.83

o,78

(12.601

0,03 t0.07)

(12.60)

1.29

75,tt

20,84

0,54

151,49

{11.71}

44.75

(1r.97)

127.o2)

11.961

*2,52

16.90

6258

21.:l8 33.(x {28,981 ,9,i18

53.93 113,45 1r,01 283,M

ilg.g5

3.98

116.83

1.62

15.68

1.33

258.31

x4.73

{1.so)
o,3t

0,85

{s.03)
(1.53)

(0.26)

(2.0o)

0.70

0.12

(12.03)

o,82

{2.46)

lo,27l t6.921 (1.181 (13.671

53.6r 111.53 15.83 ?.69.37

49,68

3.98

tzt.97

o,E2

o.E2

109.90

1.63

12t.9't

7.92

1.91

14.s0

1.33

121.97

0.26

0.26

254.63

14.74

727.97

5049.33

4.40

4.39
Notes:
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The above resufts have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Oirectors o the Company in their respective
meetings held on August 05, 2021.

The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited revievv ofthe Unaudhsd Consolidated financial resuhs for the quaner ended June 30, 2021.
The Company, its Subsidiaries and Associatg are primarily engaged in Construction / Prctec1' activities and there are no other reportable
segments under lnd AS 1O8 "Operating Segments".

The figures for the guarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial year ended March 31,
2021 and the published yearto date figurc up to the hine months ended December 31, 2020.
The second wave of the COVID-19 pandemic af{ected the operations of the Comparry and its impact on the operations will depend on future
developments which remain uncertain.

The Code on Social Security 2020 and The Code on Wages 2O19 ("code") received the Presidential Assent on september 28, 2020. The effectivo
date and related rules of the Code have not been notified. The impact of the change, If any will be assessed and recognized po6t notification of the
relevant provisions.

Current tax,for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 and year ended March 31, 2021 is aftor accountin8 of tax credit of ( 32.03 crores on receipt of
intimation for Assessment year 2018-19 from department,

Previous periods figurec have been rqrouped whererrer necessary to conform to current pedod's presentation.
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